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00 1. Klasse Sud-West 2017/201
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Name

Starting rank
Rating

Rating national
Rating international
Performance rating
Points

Rank

Federation
Ident-Number
Year of birth

Schroedl Rudolf Ing.
49
1331
1331

0

875

1

58
AUT
113267
1958

Rd. [SNo|Name Rtg|FED |Pts. |Res.
1 20 |Milinovic Nedeljko 1520BIH | 3 |wO
4 60 |Seiringer Franz 1174/AUT |15 |w0O
5 71 |Huemer Eva 875|AUT | 0 |b1

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr303509.aspx?lan=1
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